FEEDBACK FORM

317 responses

1. Syllabus Coverage

316 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
A ® Poor

66.5 % are happy, 28.5 % are satisfied with syllabus coverage. Next time we will try to improve it.
Lack of teachers and COVID period are reasons behind this.

2. Explanation of
concepts

® Excellent
@® Very Good
& Good

Average
L

64% students are happy with explanation of concepts. 30.5% satisfied with it. Online classes may be the reason
behind it.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16UgQU4c-008f8-e3JU165mblYW RorsK37XdfUWYj2Gl/viewanalytics 1/8



3. Clearing doubts inside/ outside the class

314 responses

® Excellent
® Very Good
® Good

® . _

Maximum students are satisfied with our teachers. Still trying to improve it.

4. Regularity in Counseling

312 responses

® Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

@® Average
@ Poor

More than half of students are satisfied with our teachers counseling but we are doing our best to improve counseling sessions.
More student teacher ratio is one problem.

5. Encouraging Students interaction/ participation

@ Excellent

‘ ® Very Good
& Good
@® Average
@ Poor

Our teacher takes utmost interest in encouraging their students in academic, curricular and co-curricular events.

312 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16UgQU4c-008f8-e3JU165mblYW RorsK37XdfUWYj2Gl/viewanalytics 2/8



6. Infrastructure Facilities

313 resnonses

@ Excellent
& Very Good

: Good
Average
h 7 ) |

A new science block is in use having BCA lab, new well furnished science labs, and 14 lecture rooms. Infrastructure facilities are improved
as and when funds are available as per need.

7. Wi-Fi and Internet facility

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

® Average
® roor

Wi-fi facility has been improved from earlier. In coming time try to improve its strength too.

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
© Good

8.9% @ Average
@ Poor

313 responses

8. Library Facility

314 responses

33.8%

We are adding quality books in library as and when fund is available.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16UgQU4c-008f8-e3JU165mblYW RorsK37XdfUWYj2Gl/viewanalytics 3/8



9. Canteen Facility

315 responses

@ Excellent
® Very good
© Good

ﬂ o Average
® Poor

Canteen facility is good as per majority of students. But we are improving it as per students need.

10. Girls Common Room

313 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

Average
- ® g
@ Poor

A new girl’'s common room is under construction under RUSA

11. Sports Facility/ NSS/ NCC

313 resnonses

@ Excellent

® Very good

@ Good
Average

Outdoor stadium is about to complete under CSR scheme. Very soon we will get our new gym,
changing room for sports students etc.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16UgQU4c-008f8-e3JU165mblYW RorsK37XdfUWYj2Gl/viewanalytics
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12. Greenery in the College Campus

@ Excellent
® Very Good
16.9% @ Good
@ Average
g | ® Foor

We plant trees to mark many occasions. Gardener takes care of garden and greenary.

314 responses

13. Drinking water facility

315 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Average
@® Poor

College has adequate supply of safe drinking water

14. Sanitation Facility

315 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Average
@ Poor

College provides proper sanitation facility and maintain it regularly.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16UgQU4c-008f8-e3JU165mblYW RorsK37XdfUWYj2Gl/viewanalytics
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15. Support and assistance of the college office staff

315 responses

@® Excellent
@® Very good
© Good

® Average
@ Poor

Despite lack of staff, college takes utmost care in providing support and assistance to students by office staff. Work is distributed
among limited staffs to complete the tasks.

16. Student- Teacher interaction

315 responses

® Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

® Average
@ Poor

40%

Student-teacher interaction impact productively on student’s self esteem and enhance their skills and for the development of the students’
academic self-concept and enhancing their enthusiasm and success.

17. Information System

314 responses

@ Excellent
29.9% ® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Q

College stores and tracks all student data that faculty and staff need to manage operations. Informations such as grades, attendance
records, admissions and financial aid are tracked through these platform.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16UgQU4c-008f8-e3JU165mblYW RorsK37XdfUWYj2Gl/viewanalytics 6/8



18. College Website

314 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

4__ @® Poor

College website is updated with information as and when needed as it is the first look at what the next few years of student’s life will be

19. Extra Curricular Activities

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
9.6% ® Average
B @ Poor

We are planning to improve extra curricular activities

313 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16UgQU4c-008f8-e3JU165mblYW RorsK37XdfUWYj2Gl/viewanalytics 7/8



20. Overall impression of the College

313 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@® Poor

College has good rapport among our students. And we are still striving for it.

21. What will you like to do after doing B.A. /B.Sc./ B.Com/ B.Voc

® B.Ed.

@ Post Graduation

{ State/ Central Government
/ Services

@ Civil Services

@ Any other

313 responses

We are in process to register our alumni for a clear picture about their enrollment in higher education.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16UgQU4c-008f8-e3JU165mblYW RorsK37XdfUWYj2Gl/viewanalytics 8/8



3/23/2021 FEEDBACK FORM

FEEDBACK FORM

1,385 responses

1. How knowledgeable are you about mental health issues?

1.385 responses

@ Very knowledgeable
@ Knowledgeable
@ Neutral

"ﬂ @ Not knowledgeable

2. How is your quality of sleep?

38.3%
46.6%

1.385 responses

@ Bad

® Good

¢ Normal

® Very Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17jKMadofwaRVW m4Akt35v7K09-R8-MVEHFkIiP317MA/viewanalytics 117



3/23/2021 FEEDBACK FORM

3. Are you facing conditions such as anxiety, depression and/ or eating
disorder?

1.385 responses

® Yes
® No

4. During lockdown, did depression affect your day to day life?

1.385 responses

® Not at all
@ Somewnhat
& Very much

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17jKMadofwaRVW m4Akt35v7K09-R8-MVEHFkIiP317MA/viewanalytics 2/7



3/23/2021 FEEDBACK FORM

5. If you ever did feel stressed at home, would you like to speak to
someone about it?

1.385 responses

® Yes
® No

6. If yes, whom would you talk to?

1,385 responses

® Friends

@ Parents

" Your grand parents
@ Teachers

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17jKMadofwaRVW m4Akt35v7K09-R8-MVEHFkIiP317MA/viewanalytics 317



3/23/2021 FEEDBACK FORM

7. If yes, what was the cause of increased pressure?

1,385 responses

@ Course work
@ Personal problems

 Social worries including feeling
14.4% lonely/ missing friends and
family

@ Financial worries

8. If someone you knew talk about their own-mental health problems to
you, what would you do?

1,385 responses

@ Listen and talk things with them

@ Try to put it off and avoid them

© Explain them that you don't feel
comfortable talking about these
issues

@® Wouldn’'t want to talk but advise
them to make use of other
support systems

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17jKMadofwaRVW m4Akt35v7K09-R8-MVEHFkIiP317MA/viewanalytics
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3/23/2021 FEEDBACK FORM

9. What would you consider the greatest advantage regarding
onlineclasses from the following

1,385 responses

@ Online classes are convenient
@ Online classes offers flexibility

© Online classes brings
educationright to your home

@ Online classes teaches us to
beself- disciplined

@ Online classes gives us
moreindividual attention

® All the above

10. What would you consider the greatest disadvantage regarding
onlineclasses from the following

1,385 responses

@ Online classes requires
39.6% moretime than on campus

o classes
Online classes requires
M ® goodtime management skill
‘ Online classes may create
@ asense of isolation
@ Online classes requires
8.7%

® const... Online classes
® requires you t...Online classes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17jKMadofwaRVW m4Akt35v7K09-R8-MVEHFkIiP317MA/viewanalytics
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3/23/2021 FEEDBACK FORM

11. What would you prefer given that you have to adjust to new-normal
(Post —COVID Scenario)?

1,385 responses

@ Online classes
@ On campus classes

& On campus classes together
with online classes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17jKMadofwaRVW m4Akt35v7K09-R8-MVEHFkIiP317MA/viewanalytics
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